S4732E

Selbstfahrende
Elektro- Scherenbuhne

www.hundrup.de = 02309/ 77185
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www.hundrup.de

Zur Pannhtt 21 * 45731 Waltrop » Tel: 02309/77185

Technische Daten

Arbeitshohe

A Plattformhohe

Tragfahigkeit

Plattformgrofe (L x B)

Plattformverlangerung

B Geratelange
C Geratebreite
D Geratehohe

E Geratehohe (Gelander eingeklappt)

Eigengewicht
Antriebsart
Reifen

www. hundrup.de

S4732E

11,80 m

9,80 m

318 kg

2,14 (3,40) x 1,05 m
1,26 m
2,30 m
1,19 m
2,39 m
1,94 m
2.740 kg
Elektro

nicht markierend
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Arbeltsbuhnen-Vermletung



